DOUBLET MAGNIFIER
A double lens in a chrome
plated housing makes this mag-
nifier both durable and attractive.
The double lens gives a clear
sharp image and folds inside the
chrome plated handle to fit easily
into a pocket or purse. It comes
in a plastic carrying case.
8
$50 minimum order. All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice.
1300 N I-35 E Suite 120 • Carrollton, Texas  75006  USA  800-259-1986 • 972-245-1999 • fax: 972-323-0914
www.startinternational.com • email: sales@startworld.net
loupes – general
PEAK STEINHEIL TRIPLET MAGNIFIERS
BAUSCH & LOMB TRIPLET MAGNIFIERS
CODDINGTON MAGNIFIERS
Correction in these magnifiers is achieved through the use of a single thick lens with a central
groove diaphragm. This provides a sharp, crisp image. The lens folds inside a chrome-plated handle.
BAUSCH & LOMB CODDINGTON ILLUMINATED MAGNIFIER
A problem sometimes encountered with a high powered
magnifier is the lack of sufficient light on the subject. The
Bausch & Lomb illuminated magnifier eliminates this problem.
A flashlight bulb inserted into the groove of the Coddington
lens illuminates the subject being examined. Uses two “AA”
penlight batteries (not included).
CATALOG # POWER LENS DIA. WEIGHT PRICE
OPGMW10 10X .6" (15mm) .7 oz. (20g) $9.70
CATALOG # POWER LENS DIA. WEIGHT PRICE
OPGMWV15 10X .71" (18mm) 1.3 oz. (37g) $31.30
CATALOG # POWER LENS DIA. WEIGHT PRICE
TS1985-07 7X .63" (16.0mm) .78 oz. (22g) $64.50
TS1985-10 10X .61" (15.5mm) .67 oz. (19g) $64.50
TS1985-14 14X .47" (12.0mm) .63 oz. (19g) $64.50
TS1985-20 20X .28" ( 7.0mm) .63 oz. (19g) $64.50
CATALOG # POWER LENS DIA. WEIGHT PRICE
BL816168 7X .78" (19.8mm) .7 oz. (20g) $40.60
BL816171 10X .62" (15.8mm) .5 oz. (14.8g) $42.40
BL816175 14X .49" (12.5mm) .3 oz. (8.5g) $50.00
BL816181 20X .32" (8.25mm) .1 oz. (2.8g) $50.00
CATALOG # BRAND POWER LENS DIA. WEIGHT PRICE
DOV30915 Start 10X .60" (15.0mm) .7 oz. (20.0g) $11.60
DOV30923 Start 10X .91" (23.1mm) .7 oz. (20.0g) $22.90
BL816131 Bausch & Lomb 10X .78" (19.8mm) .7 oz. (20.0g) $25.70
BL816135 Bausch & Lomb 14X .62" (15.8mm) .5 oz. (14.2g) $28.70
BL816141 Bausch & Lomb 20X .49" (12.5mm) .3 oz. (8.50g) $31.70
CATALOG # POWER LENS DIA. WEIGHT PRICE
BL813434 10X .78" (19.75mm) 1.10 oz. (31.2g) $29.20
A Steinheil magnifier is composed of a bicon-
vex lens with strong curvatures made of crown
glass and two negative meniscus lenses of flint
glass cemented on both sides of the central
positive component.
A magnifier of this kind is often used in
quality-control inspection of small ma-
chined parts as well as jewelry because
of its excellent chromatic correction and
its reasonably wide field of view.
The cemented lens block is mounted on a light-weight barrel
made of black plastic, and a sliding frame of the same material
covers and protects both lens surfaces from dust and mechanical
damage. This magnifier is small, light and compact. Dimensions:
1.54 x .95 x .87" (39 x 24 x 22mm).
The Hastings Triplet magnifiers are color corrected
magnifiers. Three separate lenses, bonded together to
form a compound lens, provide sharp, very distinct,
magnified images — with no color distortion, even
under 14 and 20 power magnification.
The plastic lens housing swings into a nickel plated
case that protects the lens and serves as a handle.
TRIPLET MAGNIFIER
This magnifier is a triple lens in a chrome
plated housing with a knurled rubber cover
for an easy grip and protection to the lens
housing. The three lenses are bonded
together to form a compound lens,
providing a sharp, distinct, clear image
with no distortion. The lens folds inside
the chrome plated handle and has a bail so
it can be attached to a key chain. It comes
in a leather carrying case.
.71" (18mm)
Lens Diameter